MAGNIFICENT
MUSHROOMS

= EH{C ERIRTEFGERE
Double Boiled Pork Shank with Sea Whelk,
Cordyceps and Snow Pear

=119
per person

ZAEERZEENRE
Wok-fried Catathelasma Mushrooms with
Spotted Garoupa in Chilli Sauce

FoOTHEFEWIRIR
Stir-fried Prawns with Boletus Mushrooms
in Jacky’'s Sweet and Sour Sauce

HMEHEIWF NG
Wok-fried Beef Ribs with Lily Bulbs and
Termite Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce

EMBETITWEE
Seared Scallops with Scrambled Eggs in Black Truffle

REEEFFIEFEH
Wok-fried Bean Sprouts with Sarcodon Aspratus
Mushrooms and Chinese Celery

BEREURDEXES

Slmmered Purple Yam, Assorted Mushrooms
and Pea Sprouts in Fish Broth

LW EFXIIEERSE
Braised Tofu stuffed with Morel Mushrooms
with Extra Special Mushroom Sauce

=11)

per person

UWEAHRTARMEBHRE - FHERHESE -

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies and/or intolerances.

108

368

368

298

218

138

128

88



