MAGNIFICENT MUSHROOMS

Double Boiled Pork Shank with Sea Whelk	尋位 per person	108
老人頭菌辣爆星斑塊 Wok-fried Catathelasma Mushrooms with Spotted Garoupa in Chilli Sauce		368
京汁牛肝菌炒蝦球 Stir-fried Prawns with Boletus Mushrooms in Jacky's Sweet and Sour Sauce		368
雞縱菌鮮百合炒牛小排 Wok-fried Beef Ribs with Lily Bulbs and Termite Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce		298
黑松露帶子炒滑蛋 Seared Scallops with Scrambled Eggs in Black	Truffle	218
黑虎掌菌香芹炒爽菜絲 Wok-fried Bean Sprouts with Sarcodon Asprat Mushrooms and Chinese Celery	us	138
魚湯紫淮山素珍浸菜苗 Simmered Purple Yam, Assorted Mushrooms and Pea Sprouts in Fish Broth		128
Braised Tofu stuffed with Morel Mushrooms	事位 per person	88